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09:00-09:30

Moderators:

09:30-09:40

09:40-10:00

10:00-11:30

11:30-12:00

12:00-12:30

12:30-13:30

13:30-14:30

14:30-15:00

15:00-16:00

16:00-16:30

AGENDA

Registration and Welcome coffee
Loredana Maravi¢ and Antonija Gladovi¢

Welcome addresses:
e Ruzica Beljo Luci¢, Assistant Minister
e Tina Sari¢, Director of Agency for Mobility and EU Programmes

Tempus and Erasmus Mundus programmes in the context of higher education
polices
Ana Tecilazi¢ Gorsi¢, Ministry of Science, Education and Sports

General Presentation about Tempus IV — 6th Call for Proposals
Piia Heinamaki The Education, Audiovisual and Culture Executive Agency
and Antonija Gladovié, Agency for Mobility and EU Programmes

Questions and Answers

Croatian good practice example in coordination of Tempus project
Lelia Kis-Glavas$, University of Zagreb

Lunch break

Erasmus Mundus Call for Proposals 2013
Adrian Veale, The Education, Audiovisual and Culture Executive Agency

Questions and Answers

Regional perspective and priorities
Marija Filipovié-OZegovié, National Tempus Office Srbia-Foundation Tempus and
Suad Muhibi¢, National Tempus Office Bosnia and Herzegovina

Slovenian good practice example in coordination of Tempus project and
participation in Erasmus Mundus project
Mladen Kralji¢, University of Maribor

* This agenda is subject to change.



