







in cooperation with Croatian Team of Bologna Experts

TEMPUS AND ERASMUS MUNDUS INFORMATION DAY

Zagreb, January 17 2013

Venue: Ministry of Science Education and Sports, Donje Svetice 38

AGENDA

09:00-09:30	Registration and Welcome coffee
Moderators:	Loredana Maravić and Antonija Gladović
09:30-09:40	 Welcome addresses: Ružica Beljo Lučić, Assistant Minister Tina Šarić, Director of Agency for Mobility and EU Programmes
09:40-10:00	Tempus and Erasmus Mundus programmes in the context of higher education polices Ana Tecilazić Goršić, Ministry of Science, Education and Sports
10:00-11:30	General Presentation about Tempus IV – 6th Call for Proposals Piia Heinämäki The Education, Audiovisual and Culture Executive Agency and Antonija Gladović, Agency for Mobility and EU Programmes
11:30-12:00	Questions and Answers
12:00-12:30	Croatian good practice example in coordination of Tempus project Lelia Kiš-Glavaš, University of Zagreb
12:30-13:30	Lunch break
13:30-14:30	Erasmus Mundus Call for Proposals 2013 Adrian Veale, The Education, Audiovisual and Culture Executive Agency
14:30-15:00	Questions and Answers
15:00-16:00	Regional perspective and priorities Marija Filipović-Ožegović, National Tempus Office Srbia-Foundation Tempus and Suad Muhibić, National Tempus Office Bosnia and Herzegovina
16:00-16:30	Slovenian good practice example in coordination of Tempus project and participation in Erasmus Mundus project Mladen Kraljič, University of Maribor

^{*} This agenda is subject to change.